SRF 42U FLOOR STANDING SERVER  RACK & ENCLOSURE
Features and Benefits
Physical Specification
• Applications:
SRF Server racks and cabinets are structured enclosures designed to organize, secure, and optimize
IT equipment , like servers, networking gear, storage arrays, and telecommunications systems. They
are the foundational component of a well-organized data center, server room, or network closet.

Doors Options
Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity U  Width/mm Depth/mm Height/mm
CS-SRF-42-610-XXX 42U 600 1000 2055
CS-SRF-42-611-XXX 42U 600 1100 2055
CS-SRF-42-612-XXX 42U 600 1200 2055
CS-SRF-42-810-XXX 42U 800 1000 2055
CS-SRF-42 811-XXX 42U 800 1100 2055
CS-SRF-42-812-XXX 42U 800 1200 2055
M
Curved
perforation steel door
K